Flat no.: 207 on the second floor, in block no. 'E'
b. Undivided share of land: 84.38 S ds

built- areac. Su 1660 sft.
area + common area:d. Built-u 1329 + 331 Sft

area I i85 Sft.
kin and areaf. Car t e Parkin - 10s sft.S

7 Total sale consideration: Rs. 1,00,72,000/-(Rupees One Crore and Seventy Two
Thousand Onl

ll Details of ent:

a. Rs.69,00,000/-(Rupees Sixty Nine Lakhs only) paid by way of online transfer from State Bank
of India, RACPC, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad towards housing loan disbursement.

b. Rs.15,12,000/-(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Twelve Thousand only) paid by way ofcheque no.0000gg,
dated 14-06-2024 drawn on Bank ofBarod4 Tamaka Branch, Hyderibad.-

c. Rs.9,35,0001(Rupees Nine Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand only) paid by way of cheque
no.000089, dated 04-07 -2025 drawn on Bank of Barod4 Tamaka Iiranch, uyierabai.

d. Rs.5,25,000/-(Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand only) paid by way of bankers cheque
no. 004507, dated 20-ll-2025 issued by state Bank of India, na-cpc, ilanjara Hills, Hyderabad
towards housing loan disbursement.

e Rs.2,00,000/-(Rupees Two^Lakhs only) paid by way of cheque no.0000g7, dated 08-06-2024

[...]

sale Oeed

MEDCHAI.MALKA,IGIRIProperry Situared in(Distric0

SRO Name

ProPefty 5itualed in(oinrict)

Stamp Outy

lranrfer Duty

Us€r Cha€es

Hsdrha Nidhi

TOTAI.

Date{DO'MM-Yfin

rrant!.tion Ld ... .. 50t3848915:lt9

553860

I S1080

50160

1m0

1c072

50
166422

Seven Lakh Sixty six Thousand Four Hundred

and Twenty Two Rupeet Only

01-11-2025

Amounr Dli'ilr
553860

151080

50350

r000

10072

50

766,122

Seven Lakh Sixty Sr Ihorsand Fou. Hund.ed
and Twenty Two RupeetOnly

01-11'2025

I SRo N.me

Sramp Duty

Transfer Duty

Regitt.alion Fe€

Urer Charges

Ha rha Nidhi